LGX Fiber
Splice Cassette
thinklynn.com Broadband: (888) 235-2097
Datacom: (800) 523-6075
Performance Specifications
Fiber Type SM MM
Polishing UPC APC PC
Insertion Loss < 0.25dB < 0.25dB < 0.25dB

LGX Fiber
Splice Cassette
ORDERING INFORMATION
LGX - FPP -
1  2  3  4
-
5
1
F = FC
L = LC
M = MTP®
S = SC
T = ST
CONNECTOR 2
1 = OM1/OM2 Beige
3 = OM3/OM4 Aqua
U = SM UPC Blue
A = SM APC Green
B = Black (MTP® only)
**If ST or FC Connector:
S = Singlemode
M = Multimode
POLISH/COLOR 3
1 = Simplex
2 = Duplex
Q = Quad
PACKAGE 4
S = Shutters
Blank = No Shutters
SHUTTERS 5
03 = 3 Adapters
06 = 6 Adapters
08 = 8 Adapters
12 = 12 Adapters
ADAPTERS
*MTP is a registered trademark of USConnec Lt
4.25"
6.